
Miami County, KS

Well: Everhart P-1 2016

Lease Owner: Town Oil Com.

Town Oilfield Service, Inc.
(913) 294-2125

Commenced Spudding:

10-13-2016

WELL LOG

Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

1 Soil 1

17 Lime 18

36 Shale 54

41 Lime 68

15 Shale 83

4 Lime 87

6 Shale 93

1 Lime 94

25 Shale 119

13 Lime 132

15 Shale 147

25 Lime 172

7 Shale and Slate 179

19 Lime 198

4 Shale and Slate 202

3 Lime 205

5 Shale and Slate 210

8 Lime 218

6 Shale 224

4 Sandy Shale 228

119 Sandy Shale 337

1 Lime 338

41 Sandy Shale 379

7 Shale 386

2 Lime 388

2 Shale 390

10 Lime 400

4 Shale 404

4 Sand Lime 408

11 Shale 419

5 Lime 424

3 Shale 427

2 Lime 429

2 Shale 431

3 Lime 434

5 Shale 439

11 Lime 450

13 Shale 463
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4 Lime 467

10 Shale 477

3 Lime 480

19 Shale 499

6 Lime 505

35 Shale 540

67 Lime 607

4 Shale 611

2 Lime 613

53 Shale 666

2 Sand 668

18 Sand 686

44 Shale 730
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